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LOVELY Urge nod. house in small NICE modem five room hauae. Bsmt 1930 Chevrolet sedan, new rubberi . $2150 DOWN i
$6250. A home for lore family oa

v 25 A. FARM
MODERN Home. Electrieitv. Beeutl.

10 ACRES t mi. from Salem. Small
bldgs, electric lights, seme fruit well
and pump. Fenced. $2975. j

. MELVIN JOHNSON
723 Court St - - , .. Ph." 2723

LEE OHMART & CO.

REALTORS
northeast nice homeLiving room with fireplace, dining

room, 2 bed rooms, kitchen ud bath,
unfinished upstairs with stairway in,
full basement, air conditioned furnace,
hardwood floors. V bUnda throughout,
water heater. This home la in excel-
lent condition tooth inside aad out.
$9250 ' -

100 ACRES SMALL HOUSE
House not quite completed, has dou- -;

Me garage. 50 A. ameer eetttvetioe,,
40 A. pasture land and 10 A. timber.

COMPLETELY TURNISHKD. only 4
Tears old. Well furnished t bed roothome, located off SUvertott Road, lot

100x100, furniture- - Includes good refer,
washing machine and radio. $4950.

BED ROOM HOME NORTH
- Living room, dining room. 1 bed-
room,, kitchen and bath down, 1 bed
rooms up, hardwood floors, water
heater, oil circ. goes. 18850 ! down.

ONLY $3000
room home, 2 bed rooms, garage,

about years old. Lot 50x136. good
garden space. Will sell , partly fur
rushed for $3130.

ON CENTER ST.--J MILES OUT
1 sere of. land, older style house,

chicken house, wood shed and family
orchard all for $3008.

PHONE
m COURT ST.

NELSON" NEWS
riir.i rarnnn' ur ywrvir. I

L. R.. D. R. Kit.. $ bdrms. bath.lUl.nl. T Koimonn Ra-illn- r

hdw. fir., throughout, fnlai. mncd
iurn., trash burner for water heater, 1

laundry in bsmt., gar lot 0xl00.'$73W.
I

NEW SECTION H. E.
L. R.. D. R.. Kit., X bdrms.. bath.

haw. flrs., utility rm. in bstnt.. ptpea
rorn., unruuanea ayuc. sar. x
well landscaped.' lot 90x100, alley at I

Tear. $87SO.

wri fmt antui. k.i -- h. i. si -- nit I

K,t: s nic utiliti rm.. I

extra furn.-htat- ed bdrm. in bsmt, nice PU forrange. 2 corn-gard- en

lot with fruit & nuts, on bus plet haths. cement bsrnt.. elec water
$5250. Owner. leaving sute. Sf' uto furnace. Cor lot 66x130

Double paved garage, fruit and nut

town near Salem. Suitable for conval.
home or retired people. ;Box 423,
Statesman.

BUILDING! Lot north. This .lot is
100x109 ft. Room for 2 homes. Price
$700. - ,' ;t

- uu o. v.. 11UMK wttn i

Grabenhorst Bros, f

REALTORS
134 sa Liberty St. Ph. 4131

$3000 NEW 4 rm. house and utility
rm. Pavement and bus line. $4500.
rm house, unfurnished upstairs. Hard
wood floors, fireplace, dee. water
heater A good buy. See Jack Henntng- -
ten. t ' i I

STATE TINANCE CO.
21$ Guardian Bldg. , . ,

$8600. 2 bdrm. home. N hdwd. flr
Fireplace. Lrv. rm, :din. nn, kit., all
large rms. Call Al Bell. . t

Huff Real Estate Co. i

REALTORS I 970 S. COMX.
Ph. 3793 S Ph. 21731 eves

PRICED TO- - SELL ' ' j

$7500 North. rn. hse. 3 bedrms.
on one floor,' nice modern sutcnen
with blenty t of built-in- s. wired for
range.: BsmC. sawdust furnace, large
lot. nice DacK Tiru, mmrmgv. ua wa
line, p,

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S.. Coml St. Ph. 4500 eve 9536

NEAT AS A BANDBOX AND
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

This cozy home has hardwood floors
throughout, large garage, two bed
dooms: and bath, and a clean, neat,
modern kitchen. If you have looked
a long time' with no results inspect
this one and solve your house prob
lem, see s

Leo N. Child's, Inc.
1

: REALTORS
344 SUte St. Ph.. 9261

LARGE Home Close In on N. Win
ter St. Full Bsmt. Auto. Air Cond:
Sawdust Heat. A- -l Cond. Thruout.
$7500. See MR. GOODWIN with
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.

I REALTORS
Phone 4108 I After Phone 8719

$9500. 3 bdrms. Englewood home.
FuJUr bsmt. Sawdust heat. Lge. liv. rm.
with fireplace. Lot 50x165. Call Al Bell.

Huff Real Estate Co. I

REALTORS 970 S. COMX.
Ph. 3793 f Ph. 21731

ONE of the Finer Homes in Salem.
3 Bdrm. One: Floor. Extra Large L. R.,
Oak Floors. Fireplace, z car uaraffe,
Creek Lot, Recreation Room. See MRV
uuuvwui wrtn

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
fe REALTORS

Phone 4108 '4 After 6 Phone 8713

BTrwTirEBr ltioNTurch
rms. and bath. Full basement, auto
matic heat, targe lot. Fruit and wal
nut trees. Excellent location on bus
line. s; j ,

DESIRABLE family home. Mod.. St
Monmouth, college town convenient to
Salem. L. A. Kobmspn. Heaitor, Mon
mouto. Phone Jj'JJJ

LARGE LOT. fruit trees, small un
finished house. $1400 cash, immediate
possession. Phone 6032.

LATE BUILT 2 bedrm. modern home
N. E. Has fireplace, oak floors thruout.
basement, sawdust heat. House has
lust been newly decorated. Price
$6,500. s '!

can v. v. hume wrtn

trabenhorst Bros.
'k SRXALTDRS

134 a Liberty St. Ph. 4131

PARTLY FURNISHED
t. R n R Kit . a hrirmi hath Mr

utiiitv'rm. with laundrv travs on Li
fir- - nart bunt, wood circulator, coiled
ranse for hot water. dbL ga-r- garden. 1

walnuta A filbert, wrd. for ranee.
D. R. set. U B. chairs, fir. covering.
bdrm. set Included, etc, $4900.

TO GET WHAT YOU WANT In real--
dntul property, sea the ? "
specializes in city and WK7WI UBIaV

homes, and home sites.

NELSON & NELSON
CHIT. I. NELSON THEO. C. NELSON I

9680
EVE St SUN. 377

Judson Ave. South
3 B. R. EnfUsh -- Style Home. lust

outside city limits. Lg. Living room.
full basem.. wood lurnace, garage.
PHICB ONLY S6S00.

CALO. mk. buiu
xwwa sj. Atviuiauu,
167 S. High St ' Ph. 3722 or eve 70C2

13750 Laree living rm.. nice duilng
rm., lots of built-in- s in kitchen, bath.
one bed rm. down. 3 bed rms. up,
utiuty rm.. small concrete basement.
clo6ke to bus and school. A good buy

MELVIN JOHNSON
729 Court St. Ph. 3723

BEDRM. he.. liv. rm.. din. rm.
kitchen, breakfast nook, lots of built-

trees. Ph. 61 or SS8S.

RM. Home. Close in north. Has
fireplace, basement, sawdust hea
Dole. plbg. Also 2 car garage Price
$790.

Call O. V. HUME with
GrabenWst BrOS.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131

$ RM. nearly new house, all on one
floor, 2 bed rms., plumbing between
them off of hau. Venetian blinds.
kitchen with lots of built-in- s, utility
room, very handy. You will like this

$3950.

F n WT- - Ef

1247 S. Com l. Ph. $411

BY OWNER iieitl'nl Sts4a.v-r-

honM located Fairmount HU1. Hwd
firs.. fireDlace. basement, auto, oil
fiiraa NIm lawn In tfrwi cond.

$7400. Nice 4 bdrm. house. North
Lge Uv m Pireplace. Bsmt. Furn
p-- n Mr Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Ph. 3793 Ph. $441 eves

LARGE Modern home well located
north. Owner. Ph. 5105.

OWNER LEAVING
$6500 Attractive 3 rm. hse. Close In

south, lovely large living rm. with
fireplace, dining rm., 2 bedrms.. kitch
en and nook. Full basemL. furnace.
ray. trays, attached garage. Corner
lot with nice shrubs. Quick possession.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

$43 S. Coml St. Ph. 4500 eve 953$

$4000. 3 bdrms. Full bsmt.. furn,
Corner lot. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS $70 S. COML.

3703 Eve Phone B441

' ' Rm 9MUa U.tnnlr Rld AOS Stat St. 1

and i battery. Looks and runs good.
Call after five 1365. Fir at .

TRUCK. Van size 7 ft by 13 ftCheap. 111$ N. ComX Ph. 21750.

1931 CHEV. coach. A lot of trans
portation for $200.. Ph. $412 or after
5:30 p. m. Can be seen by appoint-
ment. Address 180 or 630 N. ComX

"36" ' FORD Fordor. Good condition.
995 Highland. . Phone , $. . -

eft OLDS Sedan, radio and heater.
A real buy, BUI Dubuque. Ph. 21334.

40 Chev. Logging track with taadem
axle. Walker trailer. Good rubber.
Will - aell tru?k and trailer aeoarate.
Bird and Zyssett 1211 Broadway.

29 BUICK Sed. 2514 N. River Rd.
1934 BUICK 8 snort coune. with rum.

ble seat good tires. W. H. Brown, 1710
S.: 12th. . v7 .

41 OLDSMOBILE HydramaUc. Mod-7- 8.
4-- streamlined sedan. Radio

and S heater. 26.000 actual mUes. .

i Herrall-Owen- s Co.
235 S. ComX : L . Ph. 3168

BUY SELL

USED CARS
You are assured of all the benefits

due you under existing federal regu-
lations and a fair and square above
board deal and the satisfaction that
goes! with it

L0DER BROS.
OLDSMOBILE SALES and SERVICE

Center St Phone 6133

DT YOU WANT to buy anything list
ed in this column and need the cash '
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
Only $1900. Terms. See owner, 2380
Broadway.

- FOR SALE
$ rm. home' located on oaved st

Garage. Lot 90 x ISO ft. Price $3,500.
can u. h. uranennosst. Jr., with

Grabenhorst Bros.,
REALTORS

14 S. Liberty St Ph, 4131 eve 48

HOME AND INCOME i

Just ef state street south. 5 rm.
nice plastered banaeJow with circu-
lator and kitchen range ready to move
into and $ rm. small house furnished
joining and rented. $3250. I . i

FAIRMONT HILL:
Double flat 5 rm. i laree flat down

for owner and 4 rm. up rented for $60
monthly. Sawdust heat a nice home
on west Washington rt $9500. ;

MUsITH SUMMER ST. BUNGALOW '

$ modern raw. Hardwood firm ftre
place aad full baaement Nice garden
in hear. 1333 N. Summer. $7000. i

2 BLKS FROM HIGHLAND SCHOOL
9 rm. bungalow, full baaement and

furnace. Need soma inside decorating.
$4680. .'. i i

ART MADSEN
1324V State St ! ' i Ph. 5580

Located ' outside city limits. S. Crtv
water, nice view. These sots are SBx
140 ft Price $450 to $500 each. Also
have many ether beautiful bldcu site.If you are- - in the market 'for a bldg.
site (... 'it: i

Call Q. H. Grabenhorst. Jr, Vith
' Grabenhorst Bros.,

REALTORS '
134 S. Liberty St Ph, 4131 ve

For Sale Farms
I:

IS ACRE' Farm. 88) A. plow land.
House ana Darn.

40 A, no . buildings and 10 A, no
buildings. I .

Claude Boone. AumsviUe. Ore.

HERE IT IS!
You have probably? been dreaming

of owning one of the beautiful farms
in HAZEI. GREEN, but of course none
have been for sale, i- -. - a

We have finally succeeded tn listing
one of the best In this section. 20
acres . e( the ; moat productive sail.

uuaings7 Yesi a dwellings, g . barns,
green, house, ahed, etc. But we are
offering you 30 acres! of the? best soil
irtthe valley for $406 per acre. You will
nave 10. act nira on mis. ;:

. CALL MR, BOYD

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
18T S. High JPtt. 3722 ocy eve 7062

' 17 A. m. house, large living room,
dining room 6c kitchen, 1 big bed room
and bath, hot Ac cold water, ' utility
room downstairs, with hall j Ac 2 big
bed rooms upstairs. , Double garage,
good bare Ac chicken hse. 4 mi, from
school Ac bus stop. On paved roads
right Into town. 8 A. in cultivation.
bat - pasture, all level land. being in
the heart of Howell Prairie. Price
$9,000. $6,000 down. $ jrrs. on baL See

F. H. Weir,' Realtor I

. RJt TIE Timber and piling. Will
pay for full asking price of land. Ask
for particulars.- - j t

LUSE REALTY. 209 Oregon Bldg. 7963

BEAUTIFUL FARM HOME i
- 16 ACRES ' '.'.V- - 1

. Vou would be proud to own this I

Mostly in- - vegetable iseed crops. V
A. small fruit. S bedroom home with
double plumbing. Beautiful shrubs.
flowers and stately shade trees. Double
garage, seed sheds, barn. etc. $16,000.

ACRE $4290.00 . - t

house.- - Cabin which could
be rented. Fruit woodshed, barn, ma
chine ahed. garage, chicken house.

P. H. Bell, Realtor,
G.P.Armstrong

402 Guardian . ? . v Ph. 4898

FILBERT AND WALNUT FARM!
Located 8'. mi. from city center en

paved road. 6 rm. house A barn. 40
xuoerts a years- - oio. i acres

bearing walnuts. Cover crop sowed.
Good 1 tunnel! Milter dryer with oil
furnace. This ar a fine place with an
orchard well kept. 15$ acres m aiL
25 ac hi pasture and timber. ;

CaU G. H. Grabenhorst Jr, with
Grabenhorst Bros., I

' ' REALTORS 5

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131 eve 48

Fairmount HiH. Good lot 90x150. Li
Tra.,1 din. rm., kit.,- - 4 bdrms. 6c deai
Fireplace. Don. . plumb. Immed.
Call: At Bell.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS $70 S. COM'
Ph. -- 3793 - Ph. 21731 eve

1 IMMEDIATE POSSESSION in$5250 Larce living rm-- dininsT rm.
Nice kitchen, utility rm, toilet and
lavatory down. 3 bed rra, sewing rm
and ; bath ud. In excellent condition.
$2250 down. j . - j

- j
MELVIN JUttNSUN .' I

725 Court St. - Ph. 372$

ment. laundry trays. Garage. House has
been newly aecoratea lnsiae.
furnished $4,250.00. ;

; Call O. V. HUME with
Qrabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS is
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 413

$57503 bedrm. home fat A- -l condi
tion. First floor has large combinatiort
living and dining rm., fireplace, bed
rm Kitcnen. oreaxtast rm. Dam. xaa
floor, 2 bedrms. and den or sewing
rm. i Large lot. outdoor fireplace, 3
walnut trees. 1 apple, some garden
space, garage. Rake shake exterior.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

$43 S. Coml St Ph. 4590 eve 9538

Sonth Salem - - Nob Hill
I Addition j

Oris of the finest in a fine locations
Besti of construction. On a north 6c
east front corner lot. This home con- -

tains 8 rms.: L. Rm. 13x20, D. Rm4
Den, Kitch. & Large Nook. 3 B'rnuu
It has dble. plumbing. Bast with
Auto. Gas furn. with fan. S. Garj
$12,500. For further particulars call
Percy Ullman, Ph. 8902, or come to
Rm. 210, Oregon Bldg. i

GOOD 3 Bdrm. Home at 2030 N. 4th
St Excellent Condition Inside. $4,000.
Possession 10 days. See MR. GOOD
WIN with j
Hawkins & Roberts, Inc

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After f Phone 8713.

$5500. Small Englewood home. 2 bed-
rms.!: Gas furn. Immed. Poss. Call Mr,
Alsman.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMXf
Ph. 8793 Ph. 48 evea

0nly $500 Down
Bal monthly. 4 Rm. Home, lg. lot.

Close in. E. E. GRIMM.

Riph L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St Ph. 3722. Eve 7805

BY OWNER: Large lot. 4 room house,
'Shower. I room unfinished, eiectn

city, electric water pump system.
fruit house, small wood or chicken
house, garden space. Located in
Turner. Price $1250. Bill Bales. Box
166, Turner.
$8000. Lovely 4 bdrm. suburban

home. , A. Close in. Dble. garage.
Chick hse., workshop Sc barn. Filbert
orch. CaU Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COMX
Ph. 3793 Ph. 9441 eves

, POSSESSION 10 DAYS
Choice Home and Location. 4 Bd. H

1. below. 3 above. Hardwood floors
below, full baaement. sawdust burner,
laundry trays. Nut trees, large lot.
double garage. N. E. A chance to own.
a faultless home. --

See Mr. Johnson at
H. P. Grant, Realtor
3 529 Court St.

Radio Service
WILL'S Music Store. Ph. 40S9.

PARTS e Tubes for all makes. Ser
vice calls. Basement Stiff Furn. Co. 448
Court Ph. 9185.

Rings & UphoL Cleaned
RUGS and uphoL cleaned. Ph. 6831

Sand and Gravel
SAND at GRAVEL CONCRETE MDLh

All kinds of Road Gravel, genuine
itiver sin. ciean, sharp Mason Sana.
crusneo: hock.

COMMERCIAL SAND Ac GRAVEL CO.
none BS7z or 7V94

SAND, gravel, crushed rock, ready;
inbred concrete and garden sand.
Walling Sand and CraveL Ph. 856L

Sevnng Machine Repairing

Verne's Service. 337 Court Ph. 3028.

Septic Tanks Cleaned

STATE WIDE SERVICE. GUARAN
TEED WORK. REAS. RATES.-GEN- E

FXTE. 78 WILLIAMS AVE. PH. 7534.

GET my pi Ices before work:
done. Ph. 7404. Pel iaen'. resi of:
W. Salem. Kenneth Bamcl. Utt 8th St

Transfer
Lester DeLatm Track Ser. Ph. 50

Gen Hauling, Local as Long Distance
; TKUUm - FOR SENT

Blankets furn. 187 S. Ubcjiy-.P-h. 90S2

COR LOCAL OR DISTANT transfer.
eraae. burner ail. briquets. Trucks to

Portland daily. Agent - Pierce - Aula
Freight, Including Calif, points. Lamer
Transfer ce um.

Tree Spraying
ANY KIND Rt 1. Box 298, Silvertoo.

Oregon. L. W. Caudle.

Tire Recapping
O. K. Rubber Welders Truck and

Passenger, tire treads
on all truck tires 202 S High. Ph. 3548

Used Furniture
CASH FOR furniture and appliances.
Pbone S76Z.

Vacaium Cleaner Service
Verne's Service. 357 Court Ph. 3028.

CEBOTTED GUAR. serv. All mages
Vince's Etestric. 157 S. Lib. TeL' 6292

FREE inspection in your home. Au-
thorised Hoover service. We service all
makes cleaners. Hogg Bros Ph. $149

Watch Repairing

D E. DECKER. 1964 STATE.

Weather Strips
Weather strips and insulation.

Pullman Ph 8963., Free estimate

Window Qeaning
ALL work guaranteed. Windows.

wails, woodwork cl id Fwera wax-
ed. Insured workmen. Professional
Oeantng Service. Ph. 44CT.

WINDOWS. Coots Cleaned. Ph. 21431

ful tireplace, basement furnace. Grand
view oi snow capped mountains ana
valley. Fully equipped for poultry on

large scale and about 20 A. fun bear-
ing fruit and nut trees. Owner non-
resident Immediate- -' possession. For
more , particulars see Louis Bechtel

Mrs. Needham. 341 State St, Salem,

Lovely Home and Farm of
16 A; in Keizer Dist.

Grounds beautifully landscaDed. Lota
lowers and ornamental shrubbery.

AH 18 acres highly: productive coiL
Located in Keizer-Chema- wa Dist Less
than a nL from Salem. This home is

2 story,' 3 B. R. home. Dble. plumb
ing, has connecting dble. 'garage, sev-
eral farm bldgs., crops ail planted,
contains 1 A. pop corn, 2 A. straw-
berries, 1 A. thornless blackberries.
Vt A. boy senberries. 4 A. onions for
seed. S A. beets for: seed. (Contracts

be continued.) Walnuts and filberts.
This farm will be shown by appt
only. Terms can be arranged.

Call Mr. Boyd for further informa-
tion.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
117 & High Ph. 3722 or eve 7062

FARM BARGAIN
29 Acres fronts on paved highway

few miles out. Part cultivated, bal
ance brush and pasture. house.
needs some repairs. Large barn. For

real-sna- p, only $2900 with reasonable
terms. See my agent

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
REALTORS

344 SUte St Ph. 9261

FARM completely equipped. Ina. of
owner, rrank a. Mowax, Kt a, box 710,
saiem.

Acreage

9 ACRES S. E. $1800.00 --
' 1 ACRE FAIRVTEW AVE. $700.00
Call Mr. Gardner.

3210
BURT PICHA, REALTORS

337 North High Street
BARGAIN

10 acres. 6'a under cult BaL nice
creek with some timber. Pasture. Neat
4 rm. - home with modern plbd. Nice
built-i- n kitchen, wired for elec range.
Fireplace. Nice utility rm. dble. ga
rage attached to house. Small barn.
This is a nice country home. A good
place to keep your saddle horse. See
this today. Price $5,250.00.

Call G. H. Grabenhorst Jr., with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 eve

20 A. 7 ML of Salem. 6 room house.
fruit. ' elec. water system. Elec. hot
water heater. Nioe garden. One cow.
Chickens and some equipment

24 A. house, elec water sys
tem, good barn. 5 stantions. Im-
mediate possession. Illness reason for
selling. $5250.

Ji A. Neat 4 rm. house. Elec. water
system. Elec water heater. $4350.

$4250 buys 2 bed rm. house. Good
location. Nice lot North.

2 bed rm. house furnished. Fruit
and nuts. Near Englewood. $6200.

R. A. Forkner
Fred Rawlins

We Are Realtors
1853 N. Capitol ; Ph. 3031 or 7903

8 ACRES N. E.
145 Royal Ann Cherry trees. 2 acres

of loganberries, balance in grain. Over
$2000.00 last year. Price $6300.00. $2000
down, balance like rent Call Mr,
Byrkit

3210
BURT PICHA. REALTORS

337 North High Street
1 ACRE. East, close in. good 5

house, elec. water system, chicken
house, good sou. bus service and store.
Immediate possession. $4500. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
EXCLUSIVE LISTINGS ONLY

184 S. Commercial St Ph
1 A. M. House.: good well. Elec.

pump, good sou. , mi. E. Salem, $4500,
$1750 cash, balance terms.

10 A Wallace Rd.
PARTLY FURNISHED

Rich Amrty aoiL S ran. livablehouse.
chicken house, hog house, barn. Tiled
out house. 8 mi. out. $3000. SM00 will
haiMBe.

E. E. GRIMM

Ricb L. Reimann, Realtor
167 S. High St Phi 3723 or eve 780$

SHORT Thne only. Bus. or Indus.
corner on N. Pax. Hwy S9E at Hazel
Green Mkt road. Homeaite acreage.
Also suburban acreage priced low $
to 20 acre tract Lovely timbered acre
homestte dose ia. Write or see at
once Ralph Miller. 1417 N. Liberty St
Phone 3563.

IS ACRES. As Meat buildisc spot
about 4 miles from Salem, with prunes.
filberts, cherries and: walnuts. Small
creek and good spring. Mo bldgs, ex
cept geoa barn. f40oa. Easy terns.

it. a. rum. Jn rt. lati iuuPhone 8324

gTffle
Buys S rm. house en V acre of good

sou. a mi. Norm saiem. Haa eaec.
water pump Jc garage. $1000 will han-
dle. This at a good place to Improve
at increase the valuation.

See Jack Henningsen

STATE FINANCE CO.
212 Guardian Bldg.

11 ACRES with cabins and
thru the place, on highway. You can
build this up to a large income. Now
bringing around 8120 per month. Priced
$8000. $3000 down, bat at $50 per mo.

F. H. Weir, Realtor
1347 S. ComV Ph. Mil

rCa5EsTr'
Located north of Saiem on North

River Road where Hoptnere Road turns
off; Lies right hi the corner. All under
cult. Best ef soiL No bldgs. Price
$2,800.

CaR G. H. 'Grabenhorst Jr, with
Grabenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131 eve 4$
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
healthy business. Good location. Price
OHLJ 94500.

CALL MR. BOYD.

Rich L. Reimann, Realtor
1S7 St. High St Plu 372S or eve

v - ; : MOTEL FOR SALE .

Good hscatton. with. IS units and
nioe living Quarters for owner. Shows
aa excellent income, ror particulars

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St Phv 4131

SMALL APARTMENT HOUSE
Close la on Mill St.. has 4 apart'

meats with- - three furnished, two ga
rages, paved st Price $7508. Haa $71
per month income. :

134 S. Liberty St Ph. 4131
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Ph. 4l s. sves. aae or am
MODERN m. house, furn or unfur.

for sale. 31 lairhaven Ave. H. Coon.

U LATK built rooms, norut. oy
owner, um. row. .

hse.. North, fuD basnm't. furnace.
plastered, Deo rms., tue Dam at orain
Doarua, v.. Bunua. wucu xm svuivranse. Thfs house is very clean and

. a good bargain for anyone wishing to
locate north. For further Information
caU Bud Hart with

LAWRENCE-McFARLAN- E

i Real Estate, Lean ac las.
i Phone 4310

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. modern home.
Ph. ' j

LEAVING SALEM I

Furnished room home all for $3500.
Terms arrstnaed. Immed. Doasession.

! NICE 1 B. R. home on creek, only
! $220. Imm. poaseseion.

WELL LOCATED' Nice little home, 1 bed room, near
Capitol and Norway, Only; sxsoo to
cash.

; C H. SANDERS - 231 N. High - 583$

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Furnished 4 tins. Gas rce.. new gar.

Elee. hot water heater, tables, beds.
dav.. washing machine, rugs. etc.
North. $4000. .wnljiurm REAL ESTATE
173 S. Liberty' j Ph. 7113

$4750 Buys an 4 rm. house, garage
and elec. ducid on 1- -4 acre. Near
excellent school. Pavement aad bus
line. Liberty district. See Jack Hena- -
tngsen.
STATE FINANCE CO-- REALTORS

212 Guardian Bid. Ph. 4121

ISSOO Two btatm. lam liv.
nook. bath, wired for nan; fuH
basemU sawdust furnace, laundry
trays, garage, picket fence. 1242 nagc,
west oaiem.

Wamled to Rent

WANTED 8 bedroom house, furn. ar
unfurniahed. 4 adnlts. Permanent and
good ref. Ph. 7213. .

OR Med.-eua- e with garden.
atear achl er bus Mate. Ji
Tie man's wife and faasfly. Write Mrs.
F. L. Price; 212 Lewis St, Klamath
Falls, on.

WANT TO rent S er :

er apt Adults. Mrs. M. X. Hern. 1450
Oxford St

WANTED 3 bed irerntshed
bouse. Pi manant sever t em- -
nlovee. D Vow 1m, 068
V Cottage.

PERMANENT resident State Dept I

Education, wants 3 bdraa. unhm. nsod
borne. 8 achl ae children. Ph.

P.Q.E. permanent employee needs 3
bdrm. unf. home. References. Ph. 9271.

: WANTED: Nicely furnished apt. by
couple, me children.- -

- WIS give year s
lease if wanted. Beat car guaranteed.
Write Box 421 Statesman,

$10 REWARD tor 2 or t bdrm. funs,
house by June ExceL ref. Guarsn- -
teen upkeep, pn. uo. ,

Personal I

M ' LONELY 4IEARTS' -

If you,, art mncert. honest and of
rood moral character, you are eligible
far our MOST SELECT SERVICE.
Photos and dtecripttows sealed FREE.
JANE FULLER CLUB. Box Jn-- O. Mil
waukee 1. Wisconsin. ,

' LoaelyT Members evy where. Sealed
details. Acme. B. 4358. Portlaad aV Ore.

LONELY? Plain sealed details free
Club, Elite. Box 1L Lea Angeles S3.

TramporUlion
I

WANT RIDE to Albany daily, leave T I
a.mw return a:w r.at. BAam expenaas.
Phone 4378. ... '

; ; ADVERTISING
Western Advtxtising

r Representatives
Ward-Grtffl- th Company.

. j, San Francisee ,
, .;

; Eastern Advertising ;
! : Representatives

Ward --Griffith Company, fne.
Chicega. New York. Detroit,

i Beetoa. Atlanta

Padfle Coast Division
Burtau of AdvcrUsinf '

Eaiered at the Postofflee at Salem,
Ortoan as Xectmd cum mauwr.
Ushed every morning aUrept Monday,!
Business office 213 Jovth Commer--1
e4at Street, '

r suESCiipnoN rates
- Mali SuseaetDtloei Kates In Advance:

ithin farsvpesi: Daily and Sunday. Me.
an eenta- - a' seea. 83.08: 1 rear. $8 08:
fclsewhere 8 eeata per nteu or $7JO I

for 1 year an advanee, rer copy a tenia
By City Carrier. 13 cents a ntooth,

II U a year tn advanca ta UAriosi aad
counties.

Baaincsst Directory cards 'mo:
by the month only. Rate $125
per line per monUL CaU Slfli
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